
DAY 1: TESTS DAY 2: EXAMINATION & REGISTRATION
1. MEDICAL LAB.                     2. X-RAY                                             
3. DENTAL  CLINIC                 4. EYE CLINIC

1. COLLECTION OF TESTS' RESULTS. 2. NURSING   3. 
CONSULTATION   4. REGISTRATION

1 VET & ABE 150 Monday, October 21, 2024 Tuesday, October 22, 2024

2 CVE & ELE 160 Tuesday, October 22, 2024 Wednesday, October 23, 2024

3 MCE & MTE 160 Wednesday, October 23, 2024 Thursday, October 24, 2024

4 AEFM 150 Thursday, October 24, 2024 Friday, October 25, 2024

5 AERD 150 Friday, October 25, 2024 Monday, October 28, 2024

6 AQFM 150 Monday, October 28, 2024 Tuesday, October 29, 2024

7 PBST 150 Tuesday, October 29, 2024 Wednesday, October 30, 2024

8 PPCP 150 Wednesday, October 30, 2024 Thursday, October 31, 2024

9 APH 160 Thursday, October 31, 2024 Friday, November 1, 2024

10 ETS 180 Friday, November 1, 2024 Monday, November 4, 2024

11 MTS 150 Monday, November 4, 2024 Tuesday, November 5, 2024

12 PHS 150 Tuesday, November 5, 2024 Wednesday, November 6, 2024

13 FWM 150 Wednesday, November 6, 2024 Thursday, November 7, 2024

14 AGAD & DSC 160 Thursday, November 7, 2024 Friday, November 8, 2024

15 ABG & CYS 150 Friday, November 8, 2024 Monday, November 11, 2024

16 ANN & LIS 150 Monday, November 11, 2024 Tuesday, November 12, 2024

17 ANP & IFS 160 Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Wednesday, November 13, 2024

18 EMT 130 Wednesday, November 13, 2024 Thursday, November 14, 2024

19 GLY & HTM 160 Thursday, November 14, 2024 Friday, November 15, 2024

20 WMA 130 Friday, November 15, 2024 Monday, November 18, 2024

21 NTD & ICH 150 Monday, November 18, 2024 Tuesday, November 19, 2024

22 PAZ & SWE 155 Tuesday, November 19, 2024 Wednesday, November 20, 2024

23 PAB & ICT 140 Wednesday, November 20, 2024 Thursday, November 21, 2024

24 STS & IFT 160 Thursday, November 21, 2024 Friday, November 22, 2024

25 MCB 130+ Friday, November 22, 2024 Monday, November 25, 2024

26 BCH 120+ Monday, November 25, 2024 Tuesday, November 26, 2024

27 SSLM 140+ Tuesday, November 26, 2024 Wednesday, November 27, 2024

28 CHM 140+ Wednesday, November 27, 2024 Thursday, November 28, 2024

29 CSC 140+ Thursday, November 28, 2024 Friday, November 29, 2024

30 HRT 120+ Friday, November 29, 2024 Monday, December 2, 2024

31 CPT 120+ Monday, December 2, 2024 Tuesday, December 3, 2024

32 FST 120+ Tuesday, December 3, 2024 Wednesday, December 4, 2024

33 HSM 130+ Wednesday, December 4, 2024 Thursday, December 5, 2024

34 PRM 100+ Thursday, December 5, 2024 Friday, December 6, 2024

35  COLVET MOP-UP Friday, December 6, 2024 Monday, December 9, 2024

36 COLENG MOP-UP Monday, December 9, 2024 Tuesday, December 10, 2024

37 COLAMRUD MOP-UP Tuesday, December 10, 2024 Wednesday, December 11, 2024

38 COLANIM MOP-UP Wednesday, December 11, 2024 Thursday, December 12, 2024

39 COLENDS MOP-UP Thursday, December 12, 2024 Friday, December 13, 2024

40 COLERM MOP-UP Friday, December 13, 2024 Monday, December 16, 2024

41 COLPLANT MOP-UP Monday, December 16, 2024 Tuesday, December 17, 2024

42 COLFHEC MOP-UP Tuesday, December 17, 2024 Wednesday, December 18, 2024

43 COLBIOS MOP-UP Wednesday, December 18, 2024 Thursday, December 19, 2024

44 COLPHYS MOP-UP Thursday, December 19, 2024 Friday, December 20, 2024

DEPARTMENT STD. NO.SNO.

SCHEDULE FOR 2024/2025 MEDICAL TESTS, EXAM. & REGISTRATION: 8:00AM - 1:00PM


